ATP NVMe™ M.2 2280 SSDs with the PCI Express® (PCIe®) Gen 4 x4 interface meet the growing need for high-speed data transfer in
today’s demanding applications.
Up to 4 TB capacity, support for I-Temp (-40°C to 85°C: N651Si) or C-Temp (0°C to 70°C: N601Sc) operation,
plus AES 256-bit encryption and TCG Opal 2.0 security make these SSDs ideal for read/write-intensive  mission-critical applications,
such as data logging, surveillance, and imaging systems.
With twice the bandwidth of the previous generation (8 GT/s), PCIe Gen 4’s 16 GT/s data rate translates to a bandwidth of 2 GB/s
for every PCIe lane, enabling these SSDs to transfer data faster. ATP’s PCIe Gen 4 SSDs use x4 lanes for a maximum
bandwidth of 8 GB/s.

4 Allows data written to and read from the SSD to be constantly and automatically encrypted and decrypted. Conforms to TCG Opal 2.0 and uses AES
256-bit HW encryption.
Hot Items Ordering Information
Capacity1 Operating Temperature2 Power Loss Protection3 SED4 P/NProduct Line
240GB 0°C to 70°C Hardware + Firmware Based - FT240GP48APHBPC
480GB 0°C to 70°C Hardware + Firmware Based - FT480GP48APHBPC
N651Sc
N651Sc
960GB 0°C to 70°C Hardware + Firmware Based - FT960GP48APHBPC
1920GB 0°C to 70°C Hardware + Firmware Based - FT1T92P48APHBPC
N651Sc
N651Sc
240GB 0°C to 70°C Hardware + Firmware Based √ FT240GP48APHBSC
480GB 0°C to 70°C Hardware + Firmware Based √ FT480GP48APHBSC
N651Sc
N651Sc
960GB 0°C to 70°C Hardware + Firmware Based √ FT960GP48APHBSC
1920GB 0°C to 70°C Hardware + Firmware Based √ FT1T92P48APHBSC
N651Sc
N651Sc
240GB -40°C to 85°C  Firmware Based - FT240GP48APHBFI
480GB -40°C to 85°C  Firmware Based - FT480GP48APHBFI
N651Si
N651Si
960GB -40°C to 85°C  Firmware Based - FT960GP48APHBFI
1920GB -40°C to 85°C  Firmware Based - FT1T92P48APHBFI
N651Si
N651Si
3840GB -40°C to 85°C  Firmware Based - FT3T84P48APHBFI
240GB -40°C to 85°C  Firmware Based √ FT240GP48APHBYI
N651Si
N651Si
480GB -40°C to 85°C  Firmware Based √ FT480GP48APHBYI
960GB -40°C to 85°C  Firmware Based √ FT960GP48APHBYI
N651Si
N651Si
1920GB -40°C to 85°C  Firmware Based √ FT1T92P48APHBYI
3840GB -40°C to 85°C  Firmware Based √ FT3T84P48APHBYI
N651Si
N651Si
240GB 0°C to 70°C Firmware Based - FT240GP48APHBFC
480GB 0°C to 70°C Firmware Based - FT480GP48APHBFC
N651Sc
N651Sc
960GB 0°C to 70°C Firmware Based - FT960GP48APHBFC
1920GB 0°C to 70°C Firmware Based - FT1T92P48APHBFC
N651Sc
N651Sc
3840GB 0°C to 70°C Firmware Based - FT3T84P48APHBFC
240GB 0°C to 70°C Firmware Based √ FT240GP48APHBYC
N651Sc
N651Sc
480GB 0°C to 70°C Firmware Based √ FT480GP48APHBYC
960GB 0°C to 70°C Firmware Based √ FT960GP48APHBYC